
A stag in lake scene signed L Wright 1881. 59 x 48 cmEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Staffordshire flat back figure, Highlander, 28cmEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A vintage 'MeOpta' cine camera in leather caseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A WW2 metal helmetEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 19th century Worcester teapot (spout a/f) and a pocket/muff warmer (a/f)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A German pottery vase and a large pottery bowlEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An unframed oil on canvas marine sceneEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A Deco marble and brass clockEst. £15.00 - £25.00 
A metal jewellery casket, lava lamp and Mickey Mouse toyEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
2 Vintage radiosEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 old car? LampsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of boxed and unboxed die cast including Matchbox, Yesteryear etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An oil on canvas, horse and foal signed R Quick, 66 x 58cmEst. £75.00 - £80.00 
A pair of signed Italian figuresEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Victorian cast iron horse door stopEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of brassware including candlesticksEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A large pottery table lamp with shadeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A set of Hornsea cannisters and 3 other itemsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A small glass display caseEst. £15.00 - £25.00 
3 signed hardback books by Anne Widdecombe and another signed by Amy TanEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of coloured glasswareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of horse brassesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of old wood planesEst. £15.00 - £20.00 

A quantity of painted 'barge ware' itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Kundo anniversary clock under glass dome and one otherEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A gilt framed still life on canvasEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of commemorative chinaEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A large mantel clock, in working orderEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of old tins and wall plaques (one shelf)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of beer pump signsEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A pair of folding chairsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A watercolour of bridge & cottages 'Slaiburn' by S R Weaver '33Est. £5.00 - £10.00 
A faux fur jacketEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A tall blue glass jugEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A print of Dambusters raid on Mohne Dam with crew signaturesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of good glasswareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of small brass itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 earthenware ducks and 3 other itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pottery wall plaque entitled 'Ye Olde London Street'Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
'The Gardener's Chronicle' 1841Est. £5.00 - £10.00 
A 'Souvenir de Salongere' 1916 and one other itemEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A set of scales and weightsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large quantity of lamp columns or beer pullsEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A Denby jugEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A framed watercolour of watermill signed H Cooper 1958Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
Approximately 65 pieces of Alfred Meakin Harmony pattern tea and dinner ware, 2 shelvesEst. £30.00 - £40.00 



A mixed lot of china including Coalport, Minton, Limoges etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 still life and 2 floral paintings in wooden framesEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of martingales with brasses (one shelf)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of ephemera including Radio TimesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
15 boxed 1980's Models of YesteryearEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
2 old oil lampsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Spode 'Italian' plate and vase, Doulton platter & 2 Victorian cups and saucersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 items of Price's cottage wareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
34 pieces of Cauldon blue and white tea wareEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A quantity of miscellaneous china including Royal Worcester part tea set, Wedgwood etc.Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of glass vases etcEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A cased pair of silver plate goblets and 3 souvenir spoonsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine stoolEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A box of fur hats, stole etcEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
An oil lamp with floral decorated shadeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A framed and glazed watercolour harbour scene by Avril ShippEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of silver plate including gravy boatEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An Aynsley cup and saucer, Carlton lustre dish and a fish jugEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Rington's 'pansy' rose bowl and 2 Maling dishesEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
History of England' and 'Prince Charles Edward' Est. £8.00 - £10.00 
4 archery wall shields and a cloth badgeEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A Denby stoneware 21 piece coffee setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 sets of copper measures and 2 items of pewterEst. £10.00 - £15.00 

A box of loose cigarette cardsEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A box of horse brassesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
8 boxed Corgi classic vehicles and one otherEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Brass warming panEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A concertina sewing boxEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oil on canvas, coastal sceneEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Japanese teapot, lidded bowl and 6 tea platesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A straw filled cat and a teddy bearEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A mixed lot of china plates, dishes, cups, saucers etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of vintage camera's including OlympusEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A mixed lot of commemorative chinaEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of boxed games and a Chad Valley teddy bearEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A boxed Lucas A.R.P. light shieldEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 pairs of old ice skatesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Oriental dish and large jugEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A farm horse/hunting scene bearing the signature Wright BurketEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A Capo Di Monte tramp on a benchEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of studio pottery itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of brassware including planters, letter rack etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A suitcase of die cast models etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including Worcester, Wedgwood, Poole etcEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A mixed lot of cat figures, ginger jars etc (one shelf)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of miscellaneous glass, china etcEst. £6.00 - £10.00 



7 beer steins including musicalEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A quantity of Lilliput Lane cottages, some a/fEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of LP records including BeatlesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
6 small brass miner's lampsEst. £25.00 - £35.00 
4 1920's children's annuals including ChatterboxEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of 1960's dolls and accessoriesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of beer matsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A leather topped stoolEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 enamel jugs, and enamel kettle and stone hot water bottleEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 animal doorstops being dolphin, horse and bullockEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A blue and white jardiniere and a blue and white standEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 1930's peacock feather head bandEst. £12.00 - £15.00 
An art glass dish, portmerion glass bowl and 2 othersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 music books including Handel's MessiahEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A mixed lot of glass ware including 1950's (one shelf)Est. £5.00 - £10.00 
3 folding tablesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 Carnival glass sweet dishesEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A glass ship in bottle, 'Santa Maria'Est. £10.00 - £20.00 
3 Royal Copenhagen vases and a Royal Copenhagen decanterEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
Approximately 55 pieces of Noritake Ireland 'Morning Jewel' tea and dinnerwareEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
A musical Oriental albumEst. £15.00 - £25.00 
A set of postal scales, Smith's electric clock and a morse code tapperEst. £10.00 - £15.00 

A box of toolsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large pottery dalmation and a large Old English sheepdogEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
11 bird figures including Beswick, Coalport, Goebel etcEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A pair of blue and white lidded jars and a similar vaseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A studio pottery 15 piece coffee setEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A pair of Carlton Ware candle holders and a Deco conserve setEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
5 items of good glass including Galway and WaterfordEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A brass bell on standEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of figures including AustrianEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A large collection of Lledo cars, one shelfEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
A box of new 5 piece wrench setsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A box of unframed pictures etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 wicker pet carriersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A small drop front boxEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of red glass drinking glassesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A Polish crystal glass bowl, boxedEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot including Wedgwood bowls, framed pot lids etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of glass jelly moulds and butter dishesEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A Cavendish cased clarinetEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A mixed lot of Elvingham studio potteryEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of old games including EscaladoEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of toolsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A collection of model kits including Airfix, Revell and R.N.L.I. models by D & MEst. £30.00 - £35.00 



A bamboo table and a bamboo stoolEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of brass and copper including Kettle, jam pan etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of plates, china posies etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of stoneware jugs, flagons etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of annuals including EagleEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
3 old wood planesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of pewter tankards, hip flasks etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of 45rpm recordsEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A painted pine wall rackEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A good quality rocking horse on wood frameEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
A mahogany Pembroke tableEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A modern Windsor chairEst. £38.00 - £40.00 
A bamboo table with chess board topEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An overmantel mirrorEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A wood framed mirrorEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of pianola rolls including: post-war music (Beatles, Star Wars etc) 2 boxesEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
An oak cased cabinet gramaphoneEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
An oil painting, pastel drawing and one otherEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A picture on canvas of a horse signed Dean Thiel 05Est. £6.00 - £10.00 
A framed poster entitled Tilly Crook 'A wife'Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A framed print signed by the artistEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A pair of landscape watercolours signed Ron Durans 1988/89Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A watercolour, town scene, signature indistinctEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A folding canework bookshelfEst. £5.00 - £10.00 

2 Stanley Gibbons stamp catalogues and 3 coin booksEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 Rupert annuals (1 fair and 1 poor) and 2 other booksEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
An old chandelier with glass droppersEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A box of old toys etcEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of old 78rpm recordsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A box of National Geographic videosEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of old art books etcEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
4 boxes of LP recordsEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A vintage domed top tin trunkEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Badger 'Minuet' amplifierEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A box of 78 rpm recordsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A box of art booksEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A vintage projectorEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
7 glass paperweights including Langham and WedgwoodEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oil on canvas signed L RassetEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
21 boxed 1980's Models of YesteryearEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An oil lamp with white shadeEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Goebel bird, Doulton cat and Brankstone Pekinese dogEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A triple dressing table mirror and one otherEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A glass fish, glass clown and glass paperweightEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
11 items of red glass  including cruetEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
11 Sotheby's auction cataloguesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A pair of pigs butchers standEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
3 small decorative scent bottles and a miniature pictureEst. £10.00 - £20.00 



A small inlaid mantel clockEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 glass paperweights depicting animalsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A bone china tea set and matching fruit bowlEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A print of a historic Westmorland mapEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A Royal Doulton 'Boy Leaving Home' and a Beswick Mrs VardenEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 small pencil drawingsEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
6 glass animal paperweightsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of silver plate etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 items of red glassEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A box of postcards, stamps etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pair of Nao ducksEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A framed picture mirrorEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A set of 8 Little Women collector's plates by Elaine Gignilliat, with certificatesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pair of brass 'pricket' candlesticks, approx. 40cm tallEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
An album of stamps and an album of first day coversEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Country Artists 'Inspirations' vaseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pair of Brian Wild 'Novalo' salt & pepper pots, collector's club 1999Est. £10.00 - £20.00 
A watercolour, village scene, signed Leah H RushEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large pink glass lamp shadeEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
2 ornate Victorian metal photo framesEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
A mixed lot of red glassEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A circular Cherub painting 'Pompei' bearing the signature FrancioneEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An inlaid tray with brass galleryEst. £10.00 - £15.00 

A limited edition William Horn print of St Pauls Cathedral, 17/490, 1981Est. £25.00 - £30.00 
A gilt framed wall mirrror and one otherEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A village cricket scene signed Roy PerryEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 1960's china cabinetEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A metal cabin trunkEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A Cuckoo clockEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A Classic auto slide projectorEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A large quantity of old tools Est. £15.00 - £20.00 
A good box of hardback railway books Est. £15.00 - £20.00 
An old metal baby bath on folding standEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
5 boxes of mixed fabric including silkEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A large box of brass and silver plateEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Singer sewing machineEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A leather suitcase containing curtainsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 gilt framed oval mirrors and one otherEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A glass anniversary clock with decorative dial under glass domeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A collection of 5 Myth & Magic figurines by Tudor MintEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
10 items of coloured glass including paperweightsEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A watercolour, harbour scene signed F C PaynterEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A 50 piece Coalport 'Revelry' pattern tea and dinner setEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Mrs Punch doorstopEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Dumb Waiter 'Housekeeper' figureEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A triple dressing table mirror, a wall clock and a mantel clockEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased carving set with horn effect handlesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 



6 albums of replica cigarette cardsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
2 old pottery jugs and a deco twin handled dishEst. £7.00 - £10.00 
An Oriental vaseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oak barometer (glass a/f)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pastel drawing of a catEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
'History of Clocks and Watches' by Eric BrutonEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of china including Franklin Mint, Leonardo etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased set of Chelsea 7 x 35 binocluars, Agilux camera etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A vintage child's sewing machineEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An HSC microscopeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A watercolour, country scene, signature indistinctEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A glass fronted key cabinetEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of sheet musicEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pair of wooden table lampsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 items of silver plate including biscuit barrelEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Robert's 'Romano' portable radioEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of die cast cars and trucks, some boxedEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A watercolour and shell Oriental scene of river and ducksEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including smoking itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Dumb Waiter 'Cook' figureEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
9 cased and boxed sets of cutlery, fish, knives, forks etcEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
6 wooden items including figures, animals etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of planters, stoneware water filter etcEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A tool box and toolsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 

2 brass jam pansEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
A large quantity of thread, ribbon, curtain tie backs etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A greenhouse heater etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of picturesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 boxes of collector's magazines, books etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of LP recordsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A modern wall clockEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A T G green jug, 3 items of studio pottery and 2 other itemsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A large lot of cased cutlery setsEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A 15 piece Bavarian china tea setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of miniature items including Beetlejuice bottleEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A Royal Copenhagen kingfisher group and 3 other itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oval fruitwood mirrorEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of mathematical itemsEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
2 unframed silk picturesEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
2 scrap albumsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 Royal Doulton character jugs(1 has chip in rim) & a Bosson's accordian playerEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Amstrad notepad computerEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of books on collecting etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including figurines, planter etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased 'Secret Sam' gun and a briefcaseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of cutleryEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A tortoise shell hand mirror and a faux tortoise shell box a/fEst. £10.00 - £20.00 



A mahogany coin box and 2 othersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pair of Miranda binocularsEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
2 decorative collector's Samurai swordsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of china including Royal Crown Derby, Wedgwood, Wade etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A brass oil lamp with shadeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
24 spirit miniaturesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
4 volumes of 'The Modern Motor Engineer' and 2 other booksEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of cigarette cards, coins etcEst. £14.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of china including figures, jug, vases etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 framed and an unframed botanical printsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Victorian family bible, a/fEst. £25.00 - £40.00 
A copper coal scuttleEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of Iphone and Ipad casesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 Seiko Quartz wall clocksEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A gilt framed thatched cottage pictureEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 large pictures including Mohne Dam (Dambusters)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
6 H.V. Voorbergen wooden fruit traysEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Bernina electric sewing machineEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A Clarke bench grinderEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A box of miscellaneous itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A tool bag and toolsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 boxes of fabric trimmings including 2 hand held steamersEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Performance power angle grinderEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
2 boxes of 'Old Hall' stainless steel kitchenwareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 

A box of linenEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A box of die cast modelsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A tool box and tools including Black and DeckerEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Cuckoo clockEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A modern decorative wall clockEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
17 pieces of Wedgwood tea ware and 4 matching egg cupsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A silver plate tea set on tray, cased goblets etc (2 shelves)Est. £30.00 - £35.00 
2 Queen 'A Kind of Magic' tour itemsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A box of old buttonsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of old silver plate, spill vases,toast racks etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A gilt framed oil on board of woodland path by BradfordEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 pairs of fruit decorated lustre vasesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of spirit miniaturesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A set of scales and weightsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An original miniature watercolour 'Leaving the Sea' signed Peter LyonEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 boxes of old matchboxes etc, some with contentsEst. £1,015.00 - £0.00 
A brass tray, 2 pairs of brass candlesticks and a shoe hornEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 16 piece Denby tea setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oil on canvas, flowers by T HansenEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 Oriental figuresEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 framed Oriental symbol printsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 camera's including Canon 100f SLREst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 walking sticks (one with silver collar)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 



7 Oriental figuresEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Victorian oil lamp with brass base and cut glass fontEst. £25.00 - £40.00 
7 flat ironsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A vintage rocking horseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of die cast cars, trains  etc, all a/fEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Oriental overlaid ivory and mother of pearl pictureEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A bone china tea set.Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of brasswareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A picture entitled 'The Boyhood of Raleigh' by Sir J E MillaisEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A boxed Royal Worcester tureenEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
4 blue and white Oriental figuresEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A dome top mantel clockEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of cut glass and other glasswareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including Torquay mottoware, Radford, Poole etc.Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
6 items of Limoge porcelain (one plate a/f)Est. £10.00 - £15.00 
14 pieces of Portmerion tablewareEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A glass trinket set, jelly mould etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
6 fans including hand paintedEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 Watercolour landscape scenesEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A copper warming panEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 Thwaites Ale signsEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A ceramic mantel clockEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Poole ashtray, Beswick character jug, Italian plaque, etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
7 Royal Copenhagen pin trays (1 signed) + tree hangerEst. £10.00 - £15.00 

A pair of mahogany corner cupboardsEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A proof copy of 'Command a King's Ship' and an 1836 bookEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An Intrepid Fastback and a Silstar TL24 fishing reelsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of pens, pencils and pencil casesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
An oil lamp style ceiling lightEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased pair of bowling bowls and a wooden boxEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of LP records.Est. £5.00 - £10.00 
A pine hall tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including badges, spoons etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A GP pocket watch a/f, a Sekonda pocket watch and a Perex fob watchEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A quantity of necklacesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 jewellery boxes and contents (necklaces, rings, brooches etc)Est. £20.00 - £25.00 
A 'Torq' necklace and earring setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of small Oriental items, some a/fEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of British and foreign coinsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A cased set of 6 silver plated napkin ringsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of cigarette lightersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A brass compass and one otherEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A quantity of ladies and gents watchesEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An album of 1940's theatre ticketsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 'Service watches' and 4 other watches inc 'Rone' watch headEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A quantity of Brooke Bond tea cardsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of commemorative coinsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including Swarzski insect, plane clock, hip flasks etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 



A mixed lot including crucifix, coins, spoons etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of crowns, bank notes etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A silver handled cake knifeEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A cased dip pen and pencil setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A boxed tie pin and studs setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A silver thimble, 2 plates sugar nips and other plated itemsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A lidded wooden box with silver classical scene set in lidEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A small amount of coins including some pre 1947 silverEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A small bag of silver itemsEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A brooch set large green stone and with photo in backEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
3 longuard chainsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including cut throat razors, cuff links etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of small bone and ivory items inc page turnerEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A 1940's autograph Book and a book of Common PrayerEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of watches and cuff linksEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
6 boxed broochesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
8 Chinese style resin figuresEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
An old air rifleEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
A quantity of bead necklacesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of costume jewelleryEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of jewellery, tea cards etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of costume jewelleryEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A box of postcards.Est. £15.00 - £20.00 

A box of costume jewelleryEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A mixed lot of writing box hinges, handles etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of unframed picturesEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A 'Soma' battery operated submarineEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A large quantity of white metal chains and other jewelleryEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased calligraphy setEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A jewellery casket and costume jewelleryEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large quantity of loose stamps, first day covers etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of jewellery, watches etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of costume jewellery and watchesEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A large quantity of old copper coinsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 albums of old postcardsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of glass cocktail stirrers, animals etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pair of Sitzendorf style Chariot ornaments, a/fEst. £40.00 - £45.00 
2 Coalport figurines (Alison & Royal Invitation) and A Wedgwood figurine, (Violet)Est. £20.00 - £25.00 
4 Hummel figurines, all a/fEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Doulton Lambeth jug (repaired)Est. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Tinkle Bell', a/fEst. £30.00 - £35.00 
A rare fairing entitled 'Come along these flowers don't smell very good' a/fEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Beswick Lapwing (beak a/f), Beswick blue tit & 2 other birdsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A cased set of 3 Handley Page pensEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
5 Neolithic flint arrowheadsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Royal Albert Jemima Puddleduck, 3 Beatrix Potter figures and a WrenEst. £15.00 - £20.00 



A mixed lot of small animal ornaments including Wade, some a/fEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of postcards, playing cards etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of wristwatchesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A complete set of bone and ebony dominoesEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
An old Patchquick tin, hip flask, hand warmer, onyx lighter etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of watchesEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of watches etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine framed mirrorEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An armchair with wooden arms and a modern office chairEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A wing arm chairEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A good quality wood framed 3 piece suiteEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
A pair of oak barley twist leg chairsA pair of oak barley twist leg chairsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A  pair of smoker's bow chairsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Bamboo conservatory suiteEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
An electric reclining chairEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A modern tub chair and an old office chairEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine framed mirrorEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A reclining arm chairEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A lake scene signed C AlbinEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of glassware including 2 bowlsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A painted writing deskEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A box of cassettes etcEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
9 RAF collector's platesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A small oak dresserEst. £10.00 - £20.00 

A pair of Mogliani printsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A collection of old beer matsEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
An small gent's wardrobeEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An small gent's wardrobeEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of brass oil lamp basesEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
3 Maples & son wood chiselsEst. £50.00 - £60.00 
A 3 door office wall unitEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
15 boxed models of yesteryear vehiclesEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of brasswareEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A painting of Lincoln Cathedral signed Richard RileyEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of Oriental platesEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A pine hanging shelfEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A pine 2 over 3 chest of drawersEst. £45.00 - £50.00 
A pine wardrobe (missing one door)Est. £20.00 - £30.00 
A folding invalid trayEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A large pine bookcase. a/fEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
A mixed lot including glass bottles, pub memorabilia etcEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A brass planter, 2 brass bowls and a brass trivetEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of cutlery etc, 2 shelvesEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of old figures etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 red glass vases and a red glass bellEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A quantity of silk scarves etcEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A modern shelf unitEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 wine tablesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
10 items of old glassware including perfume bottle etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 



2 porcelain figures and a vaseEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased pair of John Jenking Imperial ruby wine glassesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An art glass vase and 2 othersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large quantity of artist's brushesEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A modern mahogany effect bureau bookcaseEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A pair of old wooden stilts and a pogo stickEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A picture of a Lioness signed Phil PrenticeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 1960's dressing table and stoolEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A garden figure water featureEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
3 old suitcasesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
7 teapots including Noritake and BavarianEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A 2 door mahogany effect wall unitEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of old books including Stanley Gibbons, cricket etcEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A 1930's wardrobe and dressing tableEst. £30.00 - £0.00 
A mixed lot of old gamesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Power Devil sawEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Teak wall unitEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A watercolour of Lincoln Cathedral signed Feartherstone RobsonEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of slide equipment including projector & screenEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A large old wool carpet (needs cleaning)Est. £85.00 - £90.00 
A mixed lot of china and glass (contents of dresser)Est. £5.00 - £10.00 
A pine 2 door glazed top dresserEst. £85.00 - £95.00 
A Teapot, jug, basin, chamber pot and 2 plates (on dresser)Est. £10.00 - £20.00 

A mixed lot of glassware. 2 shelvesEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A jug and basin setEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of Paisley, Worcester, Denby china etcEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Teak wall unitEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of garden tools etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large old wool carpet (needs cleaning)Est. £20.00 - £30.00 
An old armchair for restorationEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
4 framed printsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A freestanding pine 2 door glazed dresser topEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A quantity of brasswareEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large table and 2 chairs (chairs missing seats)Est. £30.00 - £40.00 
A saddle horse, 2 bridle hooks, hay racks etcEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
An Onyx standard lamp and an onyx table lampEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
2 small drop leaf tablesEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of sport's equipment, roller skates, etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large quantity of cutleryEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A wicker conservatory table with blue tiled topEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A 'L' shaped tableEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An electric Singer sewing machineEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A button back telephone seatEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of camera equipment including Canon SLREst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A bamboo tableEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
3 Rustic wooden coffee tablesEst. £35.00 - £40.00 
A suitcase of LP recordsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A drop leaf dining tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 



5 'Chance' glassware bowlsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A wooden standard lamp and one otherEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine 2 over 2 chest of drawersEst. £35.00 - £40.00 
A large quantity of LP records inc Cliff Richard etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 1960's dressing table and stoolEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 large garden plantersEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A 3 tier standEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A square topped tripod tableEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A folding top trolleyEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 photograph albumsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 4 drawer bedroom chestEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A flame mahogany display cabinetEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
An album of stamps and newspaper cuttingsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An occasional tableEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A white 5 drawer chestEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot of silver plate and a glavanised bottle holderEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A bedroom stool and a linen binEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 old metal trunksEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A 2 over 2 painted chest of drawersEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A set of 3 stoolsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 6 drawer chestEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A 1950's Jokari set and a Spear's Ring board gameEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A bamboo plant stand and a dressing table stoolEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oak leaded glass display cabinetEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A 1960's drinks cabinetEst. £10.00 - £20.00 

A mahogany bookcase/display cabinetEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A quantity of silk scarves etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mirrored bathroom cabinetEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A barley twist plant standEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A pine cabinetEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 table lamps and 2 stoneware jarsEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A pair of painted bedside cabinetsEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A 3 door, 3 drawer mahogany effect sideboardEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A piano stoolEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mixed lot including Country Rose, Denby etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
2 croquet hammers and a ballEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A piano.Est. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 coffee tablesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A box of linen, curtains etcEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A 2 over 3 chest of drawersEst. £40.00 - £50.00 
4 table lamps including Tiffany styleEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A gate leg tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An oak occasional tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Toshiba television, freview box etc in working orderEst. £60.00 - £80.00 
A mahogany sideboardEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
2 footstoolsEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Harston & Sons PianoEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A doll's houseEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An oak occasional tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Kitchen trolley/wine rackEst. £10.00 - £15.00 



A 3 shelf bedside cabinetEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of china and glass Est. £15.00 - £20.00 
A Pine bedside cabinetEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A pine deskEst. £55.00 - £60.00 
A Singer sewing machineEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large farming landscape printEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A large freestanding pine dresser topEst. £35.00 - £40.00 
A large patterned rugEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
2 Oils on canvas, seascape and mountain sceneEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A large freestanding pine dresser topEst. £35.00 - £40.00 
A large mountain scene landscapeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine bookcaseEst. £35.00 - £40.00 
A mixed lot of silver plate, cruet, tray etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
25 Boxed Lledo modelsEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of china, jugs, platter, tureen etcEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A rustic style pine dresserEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
2 Ceiling lightsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 2 over 5 pine chest of drawersEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A wooden child's chairEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine occasional tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine wardrobe.Est. £25.00 - £30.00 
A wicker fishing creel and a collapsible bamboo shelfEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A pine wardrobeEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A Royal Doulton 'Belmont' pattern dinner set, some a/fEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A pine bookcaseEst. £20.00 - £30.00 

A pair of gilt wood wall bracketsEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A boxed 4 lamp spotlightEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A box of old railway timetablesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 rolls of cableEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of annuals including TarzanEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A small gateleg tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A small grey cart, a/fEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Flymo garden vacEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Raleigh mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Raleigh ladies mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Dunlop ladies mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Xtreme BMX bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Apollo mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Jeep Cherokee suspension mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Apollo ridge suspension mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Breeze suspension mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Kudos British Eagle suspension mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Magna Tomcat suspension mountian bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A ladies mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Apollo ladies mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Olympus ladies mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A ladies mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A suspension mountain  bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Raleigh mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Thunder mountain bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 



A foldaway bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An Orbit ladies bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Triumph bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A suspension bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A specialised bikeEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
4 Children's scootersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A white cane conservatory suite, 4 pieceEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A white cane conservatory suite, 3 pieceEst. £20.00 - £25.00 
A garden benchEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A pool table and 2 sets of balls, cues etcEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of glass salts, inkwells etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An enamel bowl, old tins etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A modern smoker's bow chairEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A pine coffee tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pastel drawing of a dancerEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An old Portmerion lidded pot a/f, a floral basket and a figureEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A mixed lot of brasswareEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
2 3 drawer bedroom chestsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A potted palm treeEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A 1950's shelved cabinetEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An old leather suitcase and contentsEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An oak cabinet gramaphoneEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A small oak bureauEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A bentwood hat standEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of records including boxed jazz setEst. £5.00 - £10.00 

An oak 2 door cabinetEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Bureau bookcaseEst. £40.00 - £60.00 
A cast iron and wood Singer sewing stoolEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A drop leaf dining tableEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
22 Steam train recordingsEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of Royal Copenhagen and other platesEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A good quality oak dresserEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
A mixed lot of football programmes and booksEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A 2 over 4 pine chest of drawersEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A painted bentwood chairEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A vintage radiogrammeEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of playworn die cast cars etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A 3 drawer pine bedside chestEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A pine music cabinetEst. £35.00 - £40.00 
A tin trunkEst. £6.00 - £8.00 
A wall mounting kitchen plate rackEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Hoover automatic washing machineEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Sharp Microwave oven in working orderEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Fridgidaire fridgeEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Servis automatic washing machineEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A fridgeEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A Lec fridge freezerEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
2 deck chairsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 wooden clothes airersEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A Hoover vacuum cleanerEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A 3 piece 1960's bedroom suiteEst. £20.00 - £30.00 



2 albums of postcards and 2 albums of cigarette cardsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A quantity of garden plant stands etcEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A 2 door wardrobeEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A wooden curtain rail with ringsEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A potter's wheelEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A pine framed mirrorEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A small electric kilnEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A large quantity of fabric sample booksEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Kirby vacuum cleanerEst. £40.00 - £60.00 
A quantity of picturesEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A single divan bed and head baordEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
An oak CD cabinet and CD'sEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
3 prints including British Rail paddle steamerEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A small solid wood coffee tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
An upright freezerEst. £30.00 - £40.00 
A pine stoolEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A large red rug, 2.75m x 3.86mEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A 6ft pine tableEst. £85.00 - £95.00 
A circular pine tableEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A mixed lot of teaware including Indian tree patternEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
a coach built dolls pramEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A quantity of garden pots, gate post tops etcEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A painted towel railEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A pine 'plank' top tableEst. £65.00 - £75.00 
A quantity of Japanese teawareEst. £15.00 - £20.00 

A pair of high backed chairsEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A 3'6" pine pedestal tableEst. £45.00 - £50.00 
A wooden towel rail and a wall cabinetEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of brassware inc. candlesticks, chestnut roaster etcEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A metal folding fireguardEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A quantity of Nazi Germany History booksEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A mixed lot including DAB radio, speakers etcEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A Sharp video recorder, Panasonic set top box etcEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A 5ft pine tableEst. £65.00 - £75.00 
A large wooden tool boxEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
An Emachines desk top computer, printer etcEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A inlaid triangular sewing tableEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A mixed lot of glass inkwells,condiment pots etcEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 wooden artist's easel'sEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A garden figure water featureEst. £15.00 - £20.00 
A modern office stoolEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A small oak tableEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A 140cm diameter pink floral patterned rugEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A 150 x 80cm Green patterned rugEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A 193 x 123cm blue floral patterned rugEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A 91 x 175 cm green floral patterned rugEst. £20.00 - £30.00 
A small wooden chestEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A circular pine tableEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A cased pair of Philco binocularsEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
A pair of Hilkinson 7 x 50 field glassesEst. £10.00 - £15.00 



An octagonal sewing basket and contentsEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
2 old sash clampsEst. £10.00 - £20.00 
3 prints of ChurchesEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A painted towel railEst. £10.00 - £15.00 
A cased dart boardEst. £8.00 - £10.00 
A Victorian cane seated hall chairEst. £5.00 - £10.00 
A circular pine tableEst. £25.00 - £30.00 
A nursing chair Est. £10.00 - £20.00 


